(Application Form)

Certified for:
Second class engineer / Second engineer
officer

Main info

Name /Surname: MD MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN

Position applied for: | 2nd Engi neer Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 11.10.1993 KUSHTIA
Phones: | +8801792936066 Citizenship: | Bangladesh

Country of residence /

E-mail: | rajmustafiz181@gmail.com DHAKA

City:
HOUSE-519,ROAD-
Messenger: +6581625143 Home address: zséil_saCUKr\-lDHARA RA,
DHAKA
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: :-IL'?I'TEFI;PI‘\ITAST%NH:LA;IAFL-P ORT
USA visa validup: | 19.11.2029 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book C/O/7433 23.04.2018 BANGLADESH 22.04.2028
International passport B00078322 26.05.2022 BANGLADESH 25.05.2032
National passport B00078322 26.05.2022 BANGLADESH 25.05.2032
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Second class engineer / Second engineer officer

Professional license E2-0008306 10.11.2023 Singapore 08.11.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/313104/

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

YELLO FEVER AND
CHOLERA

MEDICAL FITNESS
CERTIFICATE

Liberia
Marshall Islands

Panama

042.058367

049.152519

050.058369

045.052833

043.052835

046.052834

046.052834

030.058978

031.095795

032.136806

N/A

01/2025/699

SEAMAN BOOK

SEAMAN BOOK

SEAMAN BOOK

22.11.2023

18.12.2017

31.05.2022

18.12.2017

10.10.2017

10.10.2017

10.10.2017

10.10.2017

24.12.2017

12.05.2019

18.08.2021

12.12.2024

13.07.2025

1721684

MH 835941

PA0536676

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

18.08.2022

18.11.2021

05.03.2024

08.11.2028

05.06.2027

18.05.2027

05.06.2027

12.09.2026

13.09.2026

17.08.2026

17.08.2026

21.11.2027

20.12.2027

28.12.2027

11.12.2026

12.07.2027

18.08.2027

17.11.2026

08.11.2028



MT BANGLAR
AGRAGOTI/

2nd Engineer BANGLADESH

MT AL SAFA/

. PANAMA
2nd Engineer

MT PACIFIC COBALT

/ LIBERIA
3rd Engineer

QOil/chemical

tanker /38927 B&W /6780

FULL CONTRACT

Crude oil MAN/B&W /
tanker /47087 8561
EXCELLENT
Qil/chemical MAN/B&W /
tanker /49886 9000

21.12.2024 -
17.05.2025

25.01.2024 -
04.06.2024

24.08.2022 -
02.02.2023

MAIN ENGINE - MITSUI MAN B&W 6S50ME-B9.5

MT MARBAT /

MSRSHALL ISLAND
4th Engineer

MT OCEAN SEDNA/

. SINGAPORE
4th Engineer

MT OCEAN SEDNA/

SINGAPORE
Trainee Engineer

MT ZHU JIANG /

Engine Cadet SINGAPORE

MV AISHA SARWAR /

Engine Cadet BANGLADESH

Sex: male

Eyes color: BLACK

BACHELOR IN MARITIME

Mariti ion:
aritime education SCIENCE

Speciality:

HARD WORKING

VLCC /319993 MAN/B&EW /
39900
EXCELLENT
Product tanker / MAN/B&W /
50400 8180
EXCELLENT
Product tanker / MAN/B&W /
50400 8180

PROMOTION CONTRACT

Product tanker / MAN/B&W /
49781 8058
Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W /
48265 7559
Height: 170
Weight: 75

Knowledge of other
languages:

Additional skills:

16.12.2021 -
17.04.2022

02.12.2019 -
27.10.2020

11.10.2019 -
01.12.2019

25.08.2018 -
15.04.2019

25.12.2015 -
18.01.2017

Bangladesh
Shipping
Corporation /
Bangladesh

MANARAT AL
KHALEEJ UAE
/UAE

EASTERN
PACIFIC
SHIPPING /
SINGAPORE

OMAN SHIP
MANAGEMENT
COMPANY /
OMAN

OCEAN
TANKER PVT
LTD/
SINGAPORE

OCEAN
TANKER PVT
LTD
SINGAPORE /
SINGAPORE

OCEAN
TANKER PVT
LTD
SINGAPORE /
SINGAPORE

BRAVE ROYAL
SHIP
MANAGEMENT
LIMITED /
BANGLADESH

Overall size: 170

Shoe size: 7

LATHE MACHINE,

WELDING

ENGLISH



Next of kin: | WIFE Kin phone: = +8801837838083
HOUSE 519, ROAD 13,

Kin name, Surname: = TASMIM FARAH PROMA Kin address: = BLOCK G, BASHUNDHARA
R/A , DHAKA.

LOOKING FOR BETTER OPPORTUNITIES.
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